S.NO./SEM/2016/184

The result of the following Candidates who appeared at the

M.SC.

in Geology Part 1

(Third Semester)

November/December, 2016 is shown hereunder:—

ER- Essential reappear.

111 Semester

Roll NO.

Name of Candidate

I Semester
(Out of 550)

(Out of

held

in

550)

40171

40172

40173

40174

40175

40176

40177

40178

40179

40180

40182

40183

40184

40186

ABHISHEK TIWARI
ADITYA NAIK
ANAND MOHAN KUMAR

ANJALI PAL (W)
D/0 C L PAL

ANMOL PRAKASH
ANWESHA SAIKIA (W)

ARIF AYOUB
S/0 MOHD AYOUB

AUROVINDA PANDA
AVNISH ANAND

BHUPENDRA BHANU PRATAP
DHRITIMAN DAS
GYANENDRA GAIRE
HARGOVIND MAMGAI

H VEIKHONE SOPHIA KAY

ER-102

366

ER-102,104

293

379

442

338

383

423

451

277

455

383

395

320

356

423

433

Contd.P/2



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.SC. IN GEOLOGY PART Il (THIRD SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2016.

Roll NO.

Name of Candidate

I Semester
(Out of 550)

111 Semester

(Out of 550)

40187
40188
40189
40190
40191
40192
40193
40194
40195
40196
40197
40198

40199

40200
40201
40202

40185

ISHAN VAJPEYI

JAI PRAKASH RAJPUT
JITENDRA KUMAR ROY

J SOLOMON DOUGLAS
MANJEET KINNI

MIRZA HUSSAIN

NANDAN KUMAR CHOUDHURY
PRADEEP VERMA

PRANAV PANDEY

PRIYA DEEPIKA (W)
SOWALE RAJAT SHRIKANT

SHAIFULLAH
S/0 RAIS AHMAD

SONU KUMAR
S/0 RAJENDRA PRASAD

TRIPARNA GHOSH (W)
TUSHARIKA SINGH (W)
VIKRANT MAURYA

JUBILEE HALL

HEISNAM MANIKUMAR SINGH

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)

Delhi, the 16" January, 2017.
-:- DISCLAIMER :-

The

result displayed is

discrepancy i1s noticed.

404
383
363
431
425
378
437
340
439
397
445
430

358

437
493
424

403

(DR. SATISH KUMAR)

0.S.D.- EXAMINATIONS

subject to

correction,

it

any



